6/11/07

Evaluation for speakers

Directions: Indicate your response by filling in the appropriate circle with either a pen or pencil.

1 Speaker Ex- Average Poor
cellent
a. Demonstrated expertise in the content @ @

b. Teaching strategies were effective

¢. To what extent did the speaker achieve the objectives?

2 Level of information (1 = too complex to 5 = too simple)

3 Amount of time for topic (1 = too long to 5 = too short)

4 Type of facility at which you work: 1 = assisted living, 2 = nursing facility, 3
= combo facility (NF & AL), 4 = hospital, 5 = consultant/government agency,
Other (fill in the blank)
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5 Mark your primary job role: 1 = Activities, 2 = Administrator (manager,
director, resident services coordinator), 3 = dietary (RD, LMNT, dietary
manager, dietary tech, food service supervisor, cook), 4 = nursing (RN,
LPN, direct care staff, nursing assistant, medication aide, paid dining @ @ @ @ @
assistant, universal worker), 5 = social service, other (please identify)

6 Length of time in job role: 1 = less than 1 year, 2 = 1-2 years, 3 = 2-4 years,

4 = 4-6 years, 5 = greater than 6 years @ @ @ @ @

Write any comments below.



1a Demonstrated exptertise in the content

Response Value Freq. Cum. Valid Cum. Val.
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 83 90.22 90.22 90.22
2 2.00 9 100.00 9.78 100.00
3 Average 3.00 0 100.00 0.00 100.00
4 4.00 0 100.00 0.00 100.00
5 Poor 5.00 0 100.00 0.00 100.00
Total Valid 92 100.00
1b Teach strategies were effective
Response Value Freq. Cum. Valid Cum. Val.
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 75 81.52 81.52 81.52
2 2.00 14 96.74 15.22 96.74
3 Average 3.00 3 100.00 3.26  100.00
4 4.00 0 100.00 0.00 100.00
5 Poor 5.00 0 100.00 0.00 100.00
Total Valid 92 100.00

1c To what extent did the speaker achieve the objectives?

Response Value Freq. Cum. Valid Cum. Val.
Percent Percent Percent

1 Excellent 1.00 72 78.26 79.12 79.12

2 2.00 : Iy 96.74 18.68 97.80

3 Average 3.00 1 97.83 1.10 98.90

4 4.00 1 98.91 1.10  100.00

5 Poor 5.00 0 98.91 0.00 100.00

Total Valid 91 100.00

Missing 1

Total 92
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Abuse Prevention--Educate, Eradicate, Investigate Cheryl Boldt  April 23, 2008

2 Level of information Mean: 2.62
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 too complex 1.00 13 14.13 14.13 14.13 14.13
2 2.00 10 10.87 25.00 10.87 25.00
3 3.00 68 73.91 98.91 73.91 98.91
4 4.00 1 1.09 100.00 1.09 100.00
5 too simple 5.00 0 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
Total Valid ] 92 100.00 100.00
3 Amount of time for topic Mean: 3.00
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum, Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 too long 1.00 10 10.87 10.87 10.99 10.99
2 2.00 9 9.78 20.65 9.89 20.88
3 3.00 51 55.43 76.09 56.04 76.92
4 4.00 13 14.13 90.22 14.29 91.21
5 too short 5.00 8 8.70 98.91 8.79 100.00
Total Valid 91 98.91 100.00
Missing 1 1.09
Total 92 100.00
4 Type of facility at which you work Mean: -
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 assisted living 1.00 B 4.35 E 4.76 -
2 nursing facility 2.00 67 72.83 - 79.76 -
3 combo facility 3.00 12 13.04 - 14.29 -
4 hospital 4.00 0 0.00 - 0.00 - .
5 ;
consultant/governe 5.00 3 3.26 - 3.57 -
mtn agency
Total Valid 84 91.30 100.00
Missing 8 8.70
Total 92 100.00
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Abuse Prevention—-Educate, Eradicate, Investigate

Cheryl Boldt  April 23, 2008

5 Your primary job role Mean: 4.07
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. -Valid Cum. Val. Graph

Percent Percent Percent
1 Activities 1.00 1 1.09 1.09 118 1.15
2 Administrator 2.00 17 18.48 19.57 19.54 20.69
3 dietary 3.00 2 217 21.74 2.30 22.99
4 nursing 4.00 22 23.91 45.65 25.29 48.28
5 social service 5.00 45 48.91 94.57 51.72 100.00
Total Valid 87 94.57 100.00
Missing 5 5.43
Total 92 100.00
6 Length of time in job role Mean: 3.87
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph

Percent Percent Percent
1< 1year 1.00 14 15.22 15.22 15.38 15.38
2 1-2 years 2.00 4 435 1957 440 1978| ® H/]
3 2-4 years 3.00 13 14.13 33.70 14.29 3407| @
4 4-6 years 4.00 H 978 4348 989 439 ©
5> 6 years 5.00 51 5543  98.91 56.04 10000| ®

-1}
oll o 74
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Total Valid 91 98.91 100.00
Missing 1 1.09
Total 92  100.00
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B4—Cheryl Boldt

OTHER

(3) Needed more time with this subject.
Please enforce “no talking” while the speaker is presenting. Thanks.
Great start to the day.

SITE

Too many tables/people crammed into Paradise 3. Table ends are horrible for whomever has to sit on the end of
the table.

Cordless microphones without clips was a distraction to listeners.

Could hear but microphone had to be held by speaker making it distracting for the listener.

Need better microphones so speakers can clip them on and not have to hold them up to mouth.

SPEAKER(S

Excellent speaker. Lots of good ideas. Would like to have her again.

Lots of good information.

She was right on target. Great speaker for team work. Would have liked to have more on how to do investigation
and specific abuse investigation.

She was excellent. Finally someone who actually gives good ideas/insights/methods to use rather than just point
out the problems we all know about already. Very entertaining and fun. Easy to keep attention on the material
presented. Definitely would like to see her back.

(3) Great speaker.
Enthusiastic. Needed more time on investigating matters.
(3) Great presentation. Have her speak again.

Moved through message too fast but message beneficial. Fun to listen to. Good knowledge history of issues.

Very good speaker. She represents what we all should be doing in health care for our residents. Bring her back.

Informational, educational, and motivational.

She should speak at each and every facility. Very eye opening. Thank you.

Very informative. Good ideas. Knowledgeable and knows information well. Presents material in interesting way.

This presentation was one of the best [ have attended over the past few years. She is one of the most dynamic,
funny, and very informative presenters. She uses many real life examples and talked overall about team
building among team members at a facility around the concepts of abuse. It was a wonderful two hours.

Wonderful. Addressed so many issues currently going on at our facility. Great interventions for me to implement.

Very good presentation. Great material.

(2) Excellent.

Very good speaker. Didn’t really have time to go into the investigation part. Was not even half way through
slides with only 20 minutes left.

She was great.

Starts slow, too hurried to finish.

Speaker was very engaging and well informed on the subject. Lost sight of subject matter yet brought much
information to the table. Ran long. '

Very good presentation. Wonderful information presented in a fun and creative way. Wonderful ideas.

Enjoyed the presentation. It did turn into more of a seminar on customer service than on abuse. Speaker was
knowledgeable and entertaining.



1a Demonstrated exptertise in the content

Mean: 1.37

Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 85 72.03 72.03 72.65 72.65
. 2.00 25 21.19 93.22 21.37 94.02
3 Average 3.00 4 3.39 96.61 3.42 97.44
4 4.00 2 1.69 98.31 1.71 99.15
5 Poor 5.00 1 0.85 99.15 0.85 100.00
Total Valid 117 99.15 100.00
Missing 1 0.85
Total 118  100.00
1b Teach strategies were effective Mean: 1.55
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 71 60.17 60.17 60.17 60.17 S
2 2.00 35 29.66 89.83 29.66 89.83 ‘
3 Average 3.00 8 6.78  96.61 6.78  96.61 \
- 4.00 2 1.69 98.31 1.69 98.31 :
5 Poor 5.00 2 169 100.00 169 100.00 ‘
z SRor
Total Valid 118  100.00 100.00
1c To what extent did the speaker achieve the objectives? Mean: 1.64
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 67 56.78 56.78 56.78 56.78
2 2.00 33 27.97 8475 27.97 84.75
3 Average 3.00 14 11.86 96.61 11.86 96.61
4 4.00 2 1.69 98.31 1.69 98.31
5 Poor 5.00 2 1.69  100.00 1.69  100.00
Total Valid 118  100.00 100.00
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Falls: What You Don't Know Hurts! Cheryl Boldt  April 23, 2008
2 Level of information Mean: 2.72
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 too complex 1.00 13 11.02 11.02 141 11.11
2 2.00 12 10.17 21.19 10.26 21.37
3 3.00 89 75.42 96.61 76.07 97.44
4 4.00 1 0.85 97.46 0.85 98.29
5 too simple 5.00 1.69 99.15 1.71  100.00
Total Valid 117 99.15 100.00
Missing 1 0.85
Total 118  100.00
3 Amount of time for topic Mean: 2.80
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 too long 1.00 13 11.02 11.02 11.40 11.40
2 2.00 13 11.02 22.03 11.40 22.81
3 3.00 77 65.25 87.29 67.54 90.35
4 4.00 6 5.08 92.37 526 95.61
5 too short 5.00 5 424 96.61 439 100.00
Total Valid 114 96.61 100.00
Missing 4 3.39
Total 118  100.00
4 Type of facility at which you work Mean: -
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 assisted living 1.00 4 3.39 - 3.51 -
2 nursing facility 2.00 82 69.49 - 71.93 -
3 combo facility 3.00 24 20.34 - 21.05 -
4 hospital 4.00 3 2.54 - 2.63 -
5
consultant/governe 5.00 6 5.08 - 5.26 -
mtn agency
Total Valid 114 96.61 100.00
Missing 4 3.39
Total 118  100.00
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Falls: What You Don't Know Hurts!  Cheryl Boldt  April 23, 2008

5 Your primary job role Mean: -
Response ©  -Value - Freq. Percent =~ Cum.  Valid Cum. Val. Graph’ 70l

£ 3 " Percent Percent Percent
1 Activities 1.00 1 0.85 - 0.86 -
2 Administrator 2.00 32 27.12 - 27.59 -
3 dietary 3.00 2 1.69 - 1.72 -
4 nursing 4.00 70 59.32 - 60.34 -
5 social service 5.00 15 12.71 - 12.93 -

1 Acthities Idetay Sisocid sanice
2Adninisyar dnursing
Total Valid 116 98.31 100.00
Missing 2 1.69
Total 118  100.00
6 Length of time in job role Mean: 3.97
Response . Value  Freq. Percent Cum.  Valid Cum. Val. Graph
SRS SEE ey Percent Percent Percent R
1<1year 1.00 16 13.56 13.56 13.79 13.79
2 1-2 years 2.00 10 847  22.03 862 2241 W@
3 2-4 years 3.00 7 5.93 27.97 6.03 2845| @
4 4-6 years 4.00 12 10.17 38.14 10.34 3879| @
5> 6 years 5.00 71 60.17 98.31 61.21 100.00| “®
20
al #
1<lyex I24ems S5>Gyars
2 L 2¢sms 445 @ws

Total Valid 116 98.31 100.00
Missing - 1.69
Total 118 100.00
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B14—Cheryl Boldt
OTHER

SITE
(3) Room got too warm at times.

Microphone problems.

Ramada at break times need more serving sites (lines way too long) and more trash containers throughout
conference area. Conference rooms too warm on Wednesday afternoon. Hotel employee told speaker he
wasn’t allowed to change temperature too frequently because of their condenser.

Have a better sound system for the speakers.

Room temperature was freezing.

SPEAKER(S

Good presenter. Too much repetition.

Wonderful speaker.

This was a fall workshop. Spent too much time on communication and not enough on falls. Much was a repeat of
abuse.

Great and inspiring speaker. Good ideas. Knows material very well. Easy to listen to and kept our attention.
Hope to use some of her ideas in our facility.

Too much repetition from previous two sessions with same presenter.

New forms or forms referred to should be available in handouts if they have been carried over to another meeting.
Does the speaker realize that she swears throughout her presentation? “Oh my God” every little while is not
what I would expect from a speaker.

Excellent.

The speaker was sensational. She was full of energy, added humor, and was very knowledgeable. It was a great
session.

Very good speaker. Kept my interest.

Great.

Wonderful speaker. Taught me a lot to take back to my facility. Thanks.

Excellent speaker. Very motivational.

Excellent, enthusiastic speaker.

Excellent. Some of the same information as morning session but good reasons for it and that’s ok.



Pain-Try It, You Won't Like It

Cheryl Boldt  April 23, 2008

5 Your primary job role Mean: -
Response Value Freq. Percent = Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph

' : Percent Percent Percent
1 Activities 1.00 0 0.00 - 0.00 -
2 Administrator 2.00 21 25.93 - 26.58 -
3 dietary 3.00 1 1.23 - 1.27 -
4 nursing 4.00 54 66.67 - 68.35 *
5 social service 5.00 5 6.17 - 6.33 -
Total Valid 79 97.53 100.00
Missing 2 2.47
Total 81 100.00
6 Length of time in job role Mean: 3.92
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum, Valid Cum. Val. Graph

Percent Percent Percent
1<1year 1.00 12 14.81 14.81 15.19 15.19
2 1-2 years 2.00 6 7.41 22.22 7.59 22.78
3 2-4 years 3.00 5 6.17 28.40 6.33 29.11
4 4-6 years 4.00 9 L 39.51 11.39 40.51
5> 6 years 5.00 47 58.02 97.53 59.49 100.00
1=tyx JI24as 5>6@rs
2 2es 446 ears

Total Valid 79 97.53 100.00
Missing 2 2.47
Total 81 100.00
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B9—Cheryl Boldt

OTHER
Give us some new ideas. This is same practices [ have been using my whole career.

SITE

Microphone was annoying. Took away from a great speaker.
Space tables further apart.

Microphone fading in and out was difficult to listen to.

Sound system was distracting—speaker had to hold microphone.

SPEAKER(S

Very good information. Captured audience.

Very practical and helpful. Thank you.

Very excellent speaker, especially for after lunch.
(3) Great.

Great speaker. Need to use more often.
(2) Excellent speaker.

Good information and good speaker.

Very entertaining. Kept it interesting.

Awesome speaker.



1a Demonstrated exptertise in the content Mean: 1.23

Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 68 83.95 83.95 83.95 83.95
2 2.00 9 11.11 95.06 11.11 95.06
3 Average 3.00 2 2.47 97.53 247 97.53
4 4.00 2 247 100.00 247 100.00
5 Poor 5.00 0 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
Total Valid | 81  100.00 100.00
1b Teach strategies were effective Mean: 1.35
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 62 76.54 76.54 76.54 76.54
2 2.00 12 14.81 91.36 14.81 91.36
3 Average 3.00 5 6.17 97.53 6.17 97.53
4 4.00 2 247 100.00 247 100.00
5 Poor 5.00 0 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
Total Valid % 81 100.00 100.00
1c To what extent did the speaker achieve the objectives? Mean: 1.37
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
1 Excellent 1.00 59 72.84 72.84 72.84 72.84
2 2.00 16 19.75 92.59 19.75 92.59
3 Average 3.00 5 6.17 98.77 6.17 98.77
4 4.00 0 0.00 98.77 0.00 98.77
5 Poor 5.00 1 1.23 100.00 1.23  100.00
1Bodlet  3Aerge 5 Poor
2 4
Total Valid 81 100.00 100.00
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Pain—Try It, You Won't Like It Cheryl Boldt

April 23, 2008

2 Level of information Mean: 2.67
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph

Percent Percent Percent
1 too complex 1.00 8 9.88 9.88 10.13 10.13
2 2.00 14 17.28 27.16 17.72 27.85
3 3.00 54 66.67 93.83 68.35 86.20
4 4.00 2 247 96.30 2.53 98.73
5 too simple 5.00 1 1.23 97.53 1.27 100.00
Total Valid 79 97.53 100.00
Missing 2 2.47
Total 81 100.00
3 Amount of time for topic Mean: 2.68
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph

Percent Percent Percent
1 too long 1.00 12 14.81 14.81 15.38 15.38
2 2.00 10 12.35 27.16 12.82 28.21
3 3.00 50 61.73 88.89 64.10 92.31
4 4.00 3 3.70 92.59 3.85 96.15
5 too short 5.00 3 3.70 96.30 3.85 100.00

{tnlcrg 3 Sioo short
2 4

Total Valid 78 96.30 100.00
Missing 3 3.70
Total 81  100.00
4 Type of facility at which you work Mean: -
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph

Percent Percent Percent
1 assisted living 1.00 5 6.17 - 6.33 -
2 nursing facility 2.00 49 60.49 - 62.03 -
3 combo facility 3.00 23 28.40 - 29.11 -
4 hospital 4.00 4 4.94 - 5.06 -
5
consultant/governe 5.00 211 1.23 - 1.27 -
mtn agency
Total Valid 79 97.53 100.00
Missing 2 2.47
Total 81 100.00
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